
University of Kalyani 

Department of Controller of Examinations 
 

Programme for M.Com Semester- 2
nd

 & 4
th

 Semester in Commerce 

Examination, 2024   

Venue: Department of Commerce 

M.Com Fourth Semester Examination-2024 

Course Code Subject Date of 

Examinations 

Day 

MC-401A Financial Accounting & 

Reporting 
July 24, 2024 Wednesday 

MC-402A Advanced Auditing July 26, 2024 Friday 

MC-403A Financial Statement Analysis July 30, 2024 Tuesday 

MC-404A Security Analysis & Portfolio 

Management 
August 1, 2024 Thursday 

MC-405 Project/Dissertation   

M.Com Second Semester Examination-2024 

Course Code Subject Date of Examinations Day 

MC-201 Business environment 29 July, 2024 Monday 

MC-202 International Business & 

Finance 
2 August, 2024 Friday 

MC-203 Business Statistics 5 August, 2024 Monday 

MC-204 Research Methodology 7 August, 2024 Wednesday 

MC-205 Advanced Cost & 

Management Accountancy 
9 August, 2024 Friday 

MC-206 Personal Income Tax 25 July, 2024 Thursday 
Form Fill up- Fourth Semester- 11 July (Thursday) (Without late fee) ; 12 July (Friday)      (With Late fee) 

Form Fill up- Second Semester- 15 July (Monday) (Without late fee); 16 July (Tuesday)      (With Late fee) 

     Date – 03-07-2024                      

        Sd/-                                                                               

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to : 

1. Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U. 

2. Hon’ble Pro-Vice-Chancellor, K.U. 

3. The Head, Department of Commerce, K.U. 

4. The Registrar, K.U. 

5. The Finance Officer, K.U. 

6. The Cash Section, K.U. 

7. The University Engineer, K.U. 

8. In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U. 

9. The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website. 

This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 10-08-2024.                                               
    

                                                                                 
Controller of Examinations 


